

DIGISOL 1.25Gbps SFP Single Mode Single Fiber 80km SFP Transceivers

# DG-SA1136-BDR / DG-SA1136-BDT

#### **Key Features:-**

- Up to 1.25Gbps Data Links
- Up to 80km on 9/125μm SMF
- Low power dissipation
- PIN photo-detector
- Support Digital Diagnostic Monitoring interface
- BIDI LC/UPC type pluggable optical interface
- RoHS compliant and lead-free
- DFB laser transmitter



## Introduction:-

**DIGISOL** family of Small form Factor Pluggable (SFP) hot pluggable 3.3V transceiver modules are specifically designed for the high performance integrated data link up to 1.25 Gbps over optical fiber. With the hot pluggability, these modules offer an easy way to be installed into SFP ports at any time without the interruption of the host equipments operating online. The module data link up to 80km in 9/125 um single mode fiber.

#### **Technical Specifications:-**

- C Connector type: LC/UPC Type
- Wavelength (nm):
- 1490/1550nm(1550/1490nm)
- Fiber type: Single Mode
- Max Cable Distance: 80Km
- Case Operating Temperature:  $0^{\circ} \sim 70^{\circ}$
- Storage Relative Humidity: 5% to 95%
- Storage Temperature: -40°C to 85°C
- Power Supply: -0.5V to 4V





### **Ordering Information:-**

# DG-SA1136-BDT : DIGISOL 1.25Gbps SFP, Single-mode, Single fiber, Tx/Rx 1490/1550, 80km, LC/UPC Transceiver DG-SA1136-BDR : DIGISOL 1.25Gbps SFP, Single-mode, Single fiber, Tx/Rx: 1550/1490, 80km, LC/UPC Transceiver

\*Warranty shall be subject to terms and conditions specified in the DIGISOL PRODUCT WARRANTY displayed on the website of the company.

DIGISOL Logos are trademarks and/or registered trademarks of DIGISOL SYSTEMS LIMITED. Other trademarks, product, service and company names mentioned are the property of their respective owners. Information is subject to change without notice. The actual product appearance may differ from the one shown here. © 2023 DIGISOL SYSTEMS LIMITED. All rights reserved.

DIGISOL is a Subsidiary of Smartlink Holdings Limited

DIGISOL SYSTEMS LIMITED CITIPOINT, 7th Floor, Unit No. B-701, B-702 & B-703, Andheri-Kurla Road, J. B. Nagar,

Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400059, INDIA 1800-209-3444
www.digisol.com
helpdesk@digisol.com

@DIGISOLINDIA